Product Data Sheet
MK41 is a compact, high-load electric actuator specifically designed for ultra-low adjustable beds or
nursing beds, providing a stable thrust of up to 8,000N. It is particularly suitable for beds with
extremely low ground clearance, enhancing care safety and product flexibility. It is widely applicable
in a variety of applications, including hospitals, long-term care facilities, and home care.
Actuator
MK41

● Note:
8
Ordering Key
24: 24V DC
MK41 - 24 -A4
Input voltage
Motor and
Spindle type
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
- H 0 03. 0 0210 260
3: Drilled hole with aluminum plug
8: Aluminum alloy clevis
XXX (refer to page 4)
0: None
H: With dual Hall effect sensors for positioning
1: Aluminum alloy clevis
Positioning
feedback
Rear connector
0: None
B: Mechanical brakeBrake option
0: 300mm straight
3: 1000mm straight
6: 2000mm straight
A: 450mm with 300mm coiled
Cable length
0: None
S: Safety nut
P: Push only
Safety option
0: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
Pivot orientation
of rear connector
Front connector
Retracted length
Extended length XXX (refer to page 4)
1--
©2025 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0420  Version: 1.0
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck